

Ø

C.A.No. 1367-1369 OF 2002
ITEM No.18

Court No. 6

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1367-1369/2002

M/S.TATA ENGINEERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

W I T H
C.A.No.1370-1372/2002
(With office report)

Date : 08/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. V. Sridharan,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Ms. Meghna Mishra,Adv.
Mr. G. Venkatesh Rao,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mr. Preteesh Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

(Neena Verma)(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master